) dluction Mart 4
HAWES, NORTH YORKSHIRE, DL8 3NP
Tel: 01969 667207 Email: office@hawesmart.co.uk

JANUARY SALE
OF 74 STORE CATTLE

SATURDAY 11™ JANUARY 2025

ORDER OF SALE
CULL CATTLE
STORE CATTLE

Sale Commencing 10.30am

The order of sale having been drawn by ballot by
R Bland will be as Catalogued.

Auctioneer:
Kenton Foster: 07711469280
Ian Atkinson: 07959 256337



20-25 Cull Cattle

Store Cattle

Pen Vendor
193 MK Verity, Fearby
194-195 JR Blades, Hawes (Fit to Bull)
196 LC Scarr & Son, Bainbridge
197-198 RF & RD Kettlewell, Askrigg
199 RW Ewan, Kendal
200-201 S Alderson, Hawes
202 Croft Farm P'ship, Hawes
203-206 G & P Middleton, Garsdale
207 AT Pratt, Hawes
208 JF & GR Howard, Raydaleside
209 Cragg & Carr, Hawes
213-217 C Bell, Askrigg
218-219 J Dixon & Son, Downholme

TB FA No. Breed

L N - - N N N - N N N Y - - N N - N N N N

N W A

10

A Angus
Lim
Shorthorn
Cont x
Hereford
Lim x

Lim x

Lim x, Ang x
Lim x

BB X
Shorthorn x
Ang x

BBx
Shorthorn x
Irish Moiled
Hereford x
Hol/Frie
Ang

Bel Galloway

Hfr
Hfrs
Blk
Hfr
Mxd
Mxd
Blk
Mxd
Hfr
Blk
Hfr
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfr
Hfr
Hfr
Blk
Blk

Mxd
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21M
12-15SM
15M
24M
24M
14M
18M
18M
11M
20M
20M
22-25M
24-25M
24M
22M
22M
23M
22M
24M



FOLLOWED BY UNENTERED CATTLE

PLEASE CHECK EARTAGS BEFORE YOU LEAVE HOME.
HAND IN ENTRY FORMS AND SIGNED PASSPORTS TO MART
STAFF ON ARRIVAL. THANK YOU.

REMEMBER: BIOSECURITY MEASURES ARE STILL IN FORCE.
TRAILER WASH-OUT OR SELF CLEAN DECLARATIONS MUST
BE DONE.

BEEF BREEDING CATTLE ARE TO UNLOAD ON THE SHEEP
DOCKS. ALL OTHER CLASSES OF CATTLE TO UNLOAD ON THE
NEW DOCKS BEHIND THE CALF SHIPPON



Forthcoming Sales

Saturday 18" January 2025

Prize Show & Sale of
Individual Registered Bluefaced Leicester Females
for the BFLSBA

Prize Show & Sale of
Individual Crowned Swaledale Ewes,

Gimmer Shearlings & Gimmer Lambs
For the SSBA
Sale after Bluefaced Leicester Females

Sale of all Breed Pedigree Females
Including Badger Face Texels, Dutch Spotted & Herdwicks

Sale of Flock Books

Saturday 8™ March 2025
Spring Show & Sale of
Store Cattle, Beef Breeding Cattle & Cull Cows
Catalogue closes Tuesday 25" February




