

HAWES, NORTH YORKSHIRE, DL8 3NP
Tel: 01969 667207 Email: office@hawesmart.co.uk

JANUARY SALE OF 74 STORE CATTLE

SATURDAY 11TH JANUARY 2025

ORDER OF SALE

CULL CATTLE
STORE CATTLE

Sale Commencing 10.30am

The order of sale having been drawn by ballot by R Bland will be as Catalogued.

Auctioneer:

Kenton Foster: 07711469280 Ian Atkinson: 07959 256337

20-25 Cull Cattle

Store Cattle

193 MK Verity, Fearby	<u>Pen</u>	Vendor			<u>TB</u>	<u>FA</u>	No.	Breed		<u>Age</u>
196 LC Scarr & Son, Bainbridge 4 1 Shorthorn Blk 15M 197-198 RF & RD Kettlewell, Askrigg 4 4 Cont x Hfr 24M 199 RW Ewan, Kendal 4 3 Hereford Mxd 24M 200-201 S Alderson, Hawes 4 F 5 Lim x Mxd 14M 202 Croft Farm P'ship, Hawes 4 1 Lim x Blk 18M 203-206 G & P Middleton, Garsdale 4 10 Lim x, Ang x Mxd 18M 207 AT Pratt, Hawes 4 F 1 Lim x Hfr 11M 208 JF & GR Howard, Raydaleside 4 1 BB X Blk 20M 209 Cragg & Carr, Hawes 4 1 Shorthorn x Hfr 22-25M """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""	193	MK Verity, Fearby			4		1	A Angus	Hfr	21M
197-198 RF & RD Kettlewell, Askrigg	194-195	JR Blades, Hawes (Fit to Bull)			4	F	6	Lim	Hfrs	12-15M
199 RW Ewan, Kendal 4 3 Hereford Mxd 24M 200-201 S Alderson, Hawes 4 F 5 Lim x Mxd 14M 202 Croft Farm P'ship, Hawes 4 1 Lim x Blk 18M 203-206 G & P Middleton, Garsdale 4 10 Lim x, Ang x Mxd 18M 207 AT Pratt, Hawes 4 F 1 Lim x Hfr 11M 208 JF & GR Howard, Raydaleside 4 1 BB X Blk 20M 209 Cragg & Carr, Hawes 4 1 Shorthorn x Hfr 20M 213-217 C Bell, Askrigg 4 8 Ang x Hfrs 22-25M " " " " 4 2 BBx Hfrs 24-25M " " " 4 1 Shorthorn x Hfr 24M " " " 4 1 Hereford x Hfr 22M " " " 4 1 Hereford x Hfr 22M " " " 4 1 Hol/Frie Blk 23M " " " 4 1 Ang Blk 23M	196	LC Scarr & Son, Bainbridge					1	Shorthorn	Blk	15M
200-201 S Alderson, Hawes	197-198	RF & RD Kettlewell, Askrigg					4	Cont x	Hfr	24M
202 Croft Farm P'ship, Hawes 4 1 Lim x Blk 18M 203-206 G & P Middleton, Garsdale 4 10 Lim x, Ang x Mxd 18M 207 AT Pratt, Hawes 4 F 1 Lim x Hfr 11M 208 JF & GR Howard, Raydaleside 4 1 BB X Blk 20M 209 Cragg & Carr, Hawes 4 1 Shorthorn x Hfr 20M 213-217 C Bell, Askrigg 4 8 Ang x Hfrs 22-25M """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""	199	RW Ewan, Kendal					3	Hereford	Mxd	24M
203-206 G & P Middleton, Garsdale	200-201	S Alderson, Hawes				F	5	Lim x	Mxd	14M
207 AT Pratt, Hawes	202	Croft Farm P'ship, Hawes					1	Lim x	Blk	18M
208 JF & GR Howard, Raydaleside 4 1 BB X Blk 20M 209 Cragg & Carr, Hawes 4 1 Shorthorn x Hfr 20M 213-217 C Bell, Askrigg 4 8 Ang x Hfrs 22-25M " " " " 4 2 BBx Hfrs 24-25M " " " " 4 1 Shorthorn x Hfr 24M " " " " 4 1 Irish Moiled Hfr 22M " " " " 4 1 Hereford x Hfr 22M " " " " 4 1 Hol/Frie Blk 23M " " " " 4 1 Ang Blk 22M	203-206	G & P Middleton, Garsdale					10	Lim x, Ang x	Mxd	18M
209 Cragg & Carr, Hawes 4 1 Shorthorn x Hfr 20M 213-217 C Bell, Askrigg 4 8 Ang x Hfrs 22-25M " " " " 4 2 BBx Hfrs 24-25M " " " " 4 1 Shorthorn x Hfr 24M " " " 4 1 Irish Moiled Hfr 22M " " " 4 1 Hereford x Hfr 22M " " " 4 1 Hol/Frie Blk 23M " " " " 4 1 Ang Blk 22M	207	AT Pratt, Hawes				F	1	Lim x	Hfr	11M
213-217 C Bell, Askrigg	208	JF & GR Howard, Raydaleside					1	BB X	Blk	20M
""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""	209	Cragg & Carr, Hawes					1	Shorthorn x	Hfr	20M
"""""""4 1 Shorthorn x Hfr 24M """""4 1 Irish Moiled Hfr 22M """"4 1 Hereford x Hfr 22M """"4 1 Hol/Frie Blk 23M """"4 1 Ang Blk 22M	213-217	C Bell, Askrigg					8	Ang x	Hfrs	22-25M
""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""		**	**	••	4		2	BBx	Hfrs	24-25M
"""""" 4 1 Hish Wolled Hi 22M """"" 4 1 Hereford x Hfr 22M """"" 4 1 Hol/Frie Blk 23M """"" 4 1 Ang Blk 22M		**	**	**	4		1	Shorthorn x	Hfr	24M
" " " 4 1 Hol/Frie Blk 23M " " " 4 1 Ang Blk 22M		**	"	**	4		1	Irish Moiled	Hfr	22M
" " " 4 1 Ang Blk 22M		**	"	**	4		1	Hereford x	Hfr	22M
4 I Alig Dik 22M		**	**	**	4		1	Hol/Frie	Blk	23M
218-219 J Dixon & Son, Downholme 4 F 5 Bel Galloway Mxd 24M		**	**	••	4		1	Ang	Blk	22M
	218-219	J Dixon & Son, Downholme				F	5	Bel Galloway	Mxd	24M

FOLLOWED BY UNENTERED CATTLE

PLEASE CHECK EARTAGS BEFORE YOU LEAVE HOME. HAND IN ENTRY FORMS AND SIGNED PASSPORTS TO MART STAFF ON ARRIVAL. THANK YOU.

REMEMBER: BIOSECURITY MEASURES ARE STILL IN FORCE. TRAILER WASH-OUT OR SELF CLEAN DECLARATIONS MUST BE DONE.

BEEF BREEDING CATTLE ARE TO UNLOAD ON THE SHEEP DOCKS. ALL OTHER CLASSES OF CATTLE TO UNLOAD ON THE NEW DOCKS BEHIND THE CALF SHIPPON

Forthcoming Sales

Saturday 18th January 2025

Prize Show & Sale of
Individual Registered Bluefaced Leicester Females
for the BFLSBA

Prize Show & Sale of
Individual Crowned Swaledale Ewes,
Gimmer Shearlings & Gimmer Lambs
For the SSBA
Sale after Bluefaced Leicester Females

Sale of all Breed Pedigree Females
Including Badger Face Texels, Dutch Spotted & Herdwicks

Sale of Flock Books

Saturday 8th March 2025

Spring Show & Sale of Store Cattle, Beef Breeding Cattle & Cull Cows *Catalogue closes Tuesday 25th February*